
SCHEDULE - TORONTO GOODFELLAS
spring 2017 / TIER 4B

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Feb 13, 17 1 THE BAGS 4 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 26, 17 2 DIRTY STING 1 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Feb 27, 17 1 KIMCHI KANUCKS 1 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 06, 17 1 FLYERS 1 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 12, 17 2 JETS 2 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 13, 17 1 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

3 THE BAGS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 20, 17 1 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

0 DIRTY STING 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 26, 17 3 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

2 KIMCHI KANUCKS 1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 27, 17 4 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

1 FLYERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Apr 03, 17 4 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

3 JETS 11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Apr 10, 17 SF1 2 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

3 THE BAGS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Apr 20, 17 SF2 3 THE BAGS 3 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


